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2025 NSW Men's Masters Over-39s - 39MM2

Round 1 - Fri 04 Apr 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park: Field 1

Day

Fri 04 Apr 2025
Fri 04 Apr 2025
Fri 04 Apr 2025
Fri 04 Apr 2025
Fri 04 Apr 2025

Fri 04 Apr 2025
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Time

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

2:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM

Team 1

Central Coast
Hockey New England
Newcastle 2

Hockey New England
Newcastle 2

Manning Valley

Team 2 Umpires
Bathurst

Wagga

Manning Valley

Central Coast

Bathurst

Wagga

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 08:03:28



Round 2 - Sat 05 Apr 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park: Field 2

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Sat 05 Apr 2025  8:00AM Newcastle 2 Hockey New England

Sat 05 Apr 2025  9:00AM Manning Valley Bathurst

Sat 05 Apr 2025  10:00AM Central Coast Wagga

Sat 05 Apr 2025  2:00PM Bathurst Hockey New England

Sat 05 Apr 2025  3:00PM Newcastle 2 Wagga

Sat 05 Apr 2025  5:00PM Central Coast Manning Valley
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Semi Finals - Sun 06 Apr 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park: Field 1
Day Time Team 1

Sun 06 Apr 2025 9:15AM Central Coast

Semi Finals - Sun 06 Apr 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park: Field 2
Day Time Team 1

Sun 06 Apr 2025 9:15AM Bathurst
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Team 2

Newcastle 2

Team 2

Manning Valley

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 18 Jul 2025 at 08:03:28



Finals - Sun 06 Apr 2025

Central Coast Hockey Park: Field 1
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 06 Apr 2025 12:00PM Central Coast Bathurst
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